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Andrew John Walker

Director Information

Title Mr Honours
Name Andrew John Walker Number
Postcode Address
Date of birth October 1967 Nationality

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

Company Status

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
TACTICAL SURVEY SYSTEMS
LIMITED

NORDIC SOFTWARE CONSULTANTS 06034367 Company is dissolved
LIMITED

KINGSTON AGRICOM LIMITED
SOUTH VIEW ROAD LIMITED
PAICE RICHARDS PROPERTY
DEVELOPMENT LTD

RINGWOOD FLATS MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

Company Status
06090496 Non-Trading

06017919 Active - Accounts Filed
05908173 Active - Accounts Filed
04595383 Company is dissolved

01771920 Active - Accounts Filed

N/A* - no information available
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906539464

British

App. Date

App. Date
08/02/2007

20/12/2006
04/12/2006
16/08/2006
20/11/2002

24/07/1999

906539464

Res. Date Position

Res. Date Position
09/03/2007 Company

Secretary

09/01/2007 Director
04/12/2006 Director
17/08/2006 Director
24/03/2003 Director

20/02/2014 Director



